Day1
09:00 - 09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:15

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00-14:30

14:30-15:30
15:30-16:00

16:00-16:30

16:30-17:30

17:30-18:30
18:30-...

Admin

Lecture

Practical

Comments

Welcome

Block 1 - History of
Ventilation and Lung
Development

Block 1 - Physics and Lung
Mechanics

Block 1 - Applied Lung
Mechanics 1

Break / Exhibition

Workshop in 3-5 Groups
Same Contentin F/D

Teachers remain with
groups during whole
session. We accept that
groups will not have access
to all vents.
Representatives of
manufacturers will be
present.

Lunc

h / Exhibition

Block 2 - Nomenclature

Block 2 - Pat/Vent
Interactions

Workshop in 3-5 Groups
Same Contentin D/F

Break / Exhibition

Block 2-HFO

Workshop in 3-5 Groups
Same Contentin D,F

Teachers remain with
groups during whole
session.

Round-Up (max 15

minutes) followed by Apéro

Dinner and After-Dinner Fun




Day 2

08:00-08:15

08:15-08:45

08:45-09:15

09:15-10:00
10:00-10:30

10:30-11:00

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:15

12:15-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30-14:00

14:00 - 15:15
15:15-15:30

Admin

Lecture

Practical

Sessions

Welcome

Block 3 - Monitoring and
Pitfalls

Block 3 - Heart/Lung
Interactions

Workshop in 3-5 Groups
Same Contentin F/D

Break / Exhibition

Block 3 - Recruitment

Block 3 - Lung pathology
types

Same Contentin D,F

Workshop in 3-5 Groups.

Lunc

h / Exhibition

Block 4 - Mechanical
Power, VILI / p-SILI

Block 4 - Weaning incl,.
Cases

Same Contentin D,F

Workshop in 3-5 Groups.

R

ound-Up




